AQHA

PATTERN CLASS SCORE SHEET

AQHA 252800 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation

NOQHA Summer Six Pack Circuit

Show

Cirele Division Cirele Chass Date: 6/16/202
AMERICAN QUARTER YouthWalkTrot  “outh Level 1 Youth 13 < *outh 14-18 Showmanship  Horsemanship Judge: Green; Tanya Muse
HORSE ASSOCIATION Ama'™al/Trot  Amateur Level1  Amateur Select  Armateur Equitation Signature: =~ .
Each rider is seored between 0-Infinity points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points
WO | Entry # -3 Extremely Poor, -2 Very Poor, -1 Poor, 0 Correct, +1 Good, +2 Very Good, +3 Excellent
1 2 3 4 § § ! 8 $ 10 F&E P.I;r:llty Score Comments
Mangaver Sit Trot/2pt|RL HG  |Collect |LD Halt Back LL Walk RD
Desciption
Penalty
1 K02 +2% 1 0 74
Maneuver 0 0 +V% +V5 0 0 0 0 +Ys
Penalty
2 771 +3% | 0 82
Maneuved +1 +Y2 +%2 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1%
Penalty 3
3 |89 +2 3 69%
Maneuven -Ya Ve 0 Ve 0 +V2 +V2 +%2 +%2
Penalty 3
4 272 +2 3 70
Maneuven -1 0 0 0 0 +%2 +%2 +Y2 +Y2
Penalty
Maneuven
Penalty
Maneuver
Penalty
Maneuven
Penalty
Maneuven

FORM AND EFFECTIVENESS: Excellent (b) Very Good (4) Good (3) Average (0-2)
For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www. aghuniversity. com
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AQHA 252800 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation

<h NOQHA Summer Six Pack Circuit
ow

Date:  0/16/202

Judge: Allen; Jeff

Signature: <L .gpg e

wo

Entry #

Each rider is seored between 0-Infinity points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points
-3 Extremely Poor, -2 Very Poor, -1 Poor, 0 Correct, +1 Good, +2 Very Good, +3 Excellent
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Sit Trot/2pt

RLHG

Collect

LD

Halt
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LL
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Total

Penalty Score Comments

Penalty

402

Maneuven

+V2

+%2

+Y2

+2

0 73%

Penalty

771

Maneuven

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+3

Penalty

89

Maneuven

+1

+%

+%

+1

+%2

+2V%

72 Penalty

Maneuven

+2

+Y2

+2

+Y2

+2V%

0 73%

Penalty

Maneuven

Penalty

Maneuven

Penalty

Maneuven

Penalty

Maneuven

FORM AND EFFECTIVENESS: Excellent (b) Very Good (4) Good (3) Average (0-2)
For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www. aghuniversity. com




AQHA

PATTERN CLASS SCORE SHEET

AQHA 252800 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation

<h NOQHA Summer Six Pack Circuit
ow

Date:  0/16/202

Cirele Division Cirele Chass
AMERICAN QUARTER YouthWalkTrot  Youth Level 1 Youth 13< “outh 14-18 Showmanship  Horsemanship Judge: Stanton; Bobbie Jo
HORSE ASSOCIATION AmaWalkTrot Amateur Level1  Amateur Select  Amateur Equitation Signature:
Each rider is seored between 0-Infinity points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points
WO | Entry # -3 Extremely Poor, -2 Very Poor, -1 Poor, 0 Correct, +1 Good, +2 Very Good, +3 Excellent
1 2 3 4 § § ! 8 $ 10 F&E P.I;r:llty Score Comments
Mangaver Sit Trot/2pt|RL HG  |Collect |LD Halt Back LL Walk RD
Desciption
Penalty
1 K02 +2 0 71
Manewved +% 0 0 0 0 0 -1 Ve +V%
Penalty
2 771 +3 0 79
Maneuver] +2 +1 +%2 +1 +2 +V2 +Y2 +Y2 +1
Penalty 5
3 |89 +2% | 5 687
Maneuved +72 0 0 -1 0 0 0 +% +1
Penalty
4 272 +2% | 0 73
Maneuver -2 0 0 +1 0 0 +%2 +Y2 +%
Penalty
Maneuven
Penalty
Maneuver
Penalty
Maneuven
Penalty
Maneuven

FORM AND EFFECTIVENESS: Excellent (b) Very Good (4) Good (3) Average (0-2)
For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www. aghuniversity. com




